(C‘ General Brown
¢t~ Boys Varsity Football
}’) 2017 - 2018

Coaches:

e Gary Douglas Black, Jr., Head Coach
Drew Heise, Asst Coach

Andrew Shaw, Asst Coach

Justin Hall, Asst Coach

Alan Rawleigh, Asst Coach

o Mark Heller, Asst Coach

Players (24)

NUMBER NAME POSITION
Chase Alexander
Zachary Barker
Tre' Coney
Drew Cronk
Thomas Dupee
Clayton Granger
Donell Haggard
Jacob Heller
Logan Kampnich
Tyler Keefer
Patrick Koelmel
Dominic Lutz
Matthew McManaman
Conor O'Brien
Ross O'Keefe
Carson Pickeral
Elijah Rawleigh
Brendon Scordo
Tyler Scordo
Adam Smith
Cory Smith
De'Shaun Thorigal-Brown
Connor Vecchio
Damien Zawatski
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12

12
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12

12

12
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12
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12

12

12

12

Athletics Director: Joseph Folino
Assistant: Valerie Smithers

17643 Cemetery Rd
Dexter, NY, 13634
(315) 779-2300
https://www.gblions.org/

HEIGHT WEIGHT
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